TOWN OF PLYMOUTH CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN REQUEST FORM
FY27 ANNUAL TOWN MEETING REQUEST FORM
Department:
SEWER DIVISION    ONE
Project Title and Description: CMOM Repairs
Total
Project Cost: $1,200,000.00
Department/Division Head:

Chimney/Frame
Seal
Grout
Chimney
Grout
Patch
Inflow
Collector
Inject
Joint
Inject Grout
Inject Pipe
Connection
Reset Frame Budget
3 SMH-03 Brick 13.4 Asphalt WATER STREET 5 Missing brick and mortar in manhole. Potential safety issue. Infiltration in wall. X $9,000
126 SMH-126 Conc 4.92 Asphalt COURT STREET 5 Damage at pipe crossing, Pipe through manhole verify if pipe is potable water or
sewer, reroute if necessary
X $1,837.50
131 SMH-131 Conc 6.84 Asphalt HEDGE ROAD 5 Pipe through manhole X $2,437.50
1539 SMH-1539 Brick 9.6 Asphalt COURT STREET 5 Hole in bottom X $9,000
832 SMH-832 Brick 3.58 Asphalt SPOONER STREET 5 Channel Broken X $1,000
5 SMH-05 Conc 19.1 Asphalt WATER STREET 4 Frame corroded. Infiltration in chimney and wall X X X $9,812.50
5A SMH-5A Conc 22.7 Asphalt CHILTON STREET 4 Infiltration in chimney X X $3,700
102 SMH-102 Conc 11.1 Asphalt PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE 4 Infiltration at pipe connection, aggregate visible X $4,162.50
105 SMH-105 Conc 6.76 Asphalt CHERRY STREET 4 Reinforcement visible X $2,512.50
1065 SMH-1065 Conc 10.1 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Increased roughness, lining delaminated X $3,825
1066 SMH-1066 Conc 6.1 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Lining delaminating, roots, corroded frame X X $4,787.50
1067 SMH-1067 Conc 4.4 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Aggregate missing, lining delaminating, corroded frame X X $4,187.50
1068 SMH-1068 Conc 5.58 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Aggregate missing, lining delaminating, corroded frame X X $4,525
1069 SMH-1069 Conc 4.6 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Aggregate missing, lining delaminating, corroded frame, possible reinforcement
visible
X X $4,225
1070 SMH-1070 Conc 4.62 Asphalt CHERRY STREET 4 Aggregate missing, corroded frame, spalling X X $4,300
1071 SMH-1071 Conc 9.2 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Aggregate missing, lining delaminated, corroded frame X X $5,950
1072 SMH-1072 Conc 5.46 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Lining delaminating, corroded frame, aggregate visible X X $4,525
1073 SMH-1073 Conc 8.4 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Corroded frame, lining delaminating, aggregate visible X $3,150
1074 SMH-1074 Conc 5.44 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Aggregate missing, lining delaminated X $2,100
1075 SMH-1075 Conc 11.2 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Increased roughness, lining delaminating X $4,275
1076 SMH-1076 Conc 8.3 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Increased roughness, infiltration, lining delaminating X $3,112.50
1077 SMH-1077 Conc 9.86 Grass/ Dirt CHERRY STREET 4 Lining delaminated, aggregate missing X $3,750
1141 SMH-1141 Conc 9.46 Grass/ Dirt MURRAY STREET 4 Corroded frame, roots, reinforcement visible, infiltration at pipe connection X X $6,100
1242 SMH-1242 Conc 6.32 Asphalt NORTH SPOONER STREET 4 Roots. Aggregate projecting X $2,437.50
1313 SMH-1313 Conc 4.46 Asphalt STANDISH COURT 4 Roots, aggregate visible, missing bricks in chimney X $1,687.50
1334 SMH-1334 Conc 5.18 Asphalt STANDISH COURT 4 Missing mortar and bricks in chimney X $1,950
1336 SMH-1336 Conc 3.58 Asphalt PRINCE STREET 4 Missing mortar in chimney, damage at joint, roots X $1,350
1408 SMH-1408 Conc 5.9 Grass/ Dirt LOIS STREET 4 Roots X X $3,025
1502 SMH-1502 Conc 5.36 Asphalt GORDON COURT 4 Roots X $1,987.50
1503 SMH-1503 Conc 8.86 Gravel GORDON PLACE 4 Roots, missing mortar in channel X X $4,337.50
1533 SMH-1533 Conc 13.66 Grass/ Dirt COURT STREET 4 Roots, corroded frame, aggregate visible X X $7,600
1538 SMH-1538 Conc 8.5 Asphalt CORDAGE PARK 4 X $9,000
1540 SMH-1540 Conc 8.7 Grass/ Dirt CORDAGE PARK 4 Roots, IS X $3,000
1545 SMH-1545 Conc 7.24 Grass/ Dirt COURT STREET 4 X X $2,200
1546 SMH-1546 Conc 15.9 Gravel CORDAGE PARK 4 Standing water. Evidence of high surcharge X $500
1650 SMH-1650 Conc 13.74 Asphalt ATLANTIC AVENUE 4 Roots, missing mortar, reinforcement visible in small spots X X $6,137.50
1692 SMH-1692 Brick 5.88 Asphalt NORTH SPOONER STREET 4 SAV, Roots X $2,287.50
2540 SMH-2540 Brick 6.22 Asphalt FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION 4 Missing/Displaced bricks X X $2,475
2587 SMH-2587 Conc 2.88 Asphalt OFF CHERRY STREET 4 No channel, roots X X $2,087.50
282 SMH-282 Brick 6.2 Asphalt WINTER STREET 4 Missing mortar, infiltration X $2,325
291 SMH-291 Brick 5.7 Grass/ Dirt MOUNT PLEASANT STREET 4 Roots X $2,175
3002 SMH-3002 Conc 7.28 Asphalt SOUTH PARK AVENUE 4 Reinforcement visible circumference of manhole X $2,737.50
3003 SMH-3003 Conc 7.24 Grass/ Dirt WELLINGSLEY AVENUE 4 Roots X $2,737.50
3124 SMH-3124 Conc 11.88 Asphalt SPOONER STREET 4 Small hole in channel X $1,000
3126 SMH-3126 Conc 9.92 Grass/ Dirt INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD 4 roots, corroded frame X X $6,250
3128 SMH-3128 Conc 8.12 Grass/ Dirt APOLLO 11 ROAD 4 Roots X $3,150
3131 SMH-3131 Conc 7.78 Asphalt DAVIS ST 4 standing water, no bench or  channel visible X X $1,400
3132 SMH-3132 Conc 8.84 Asphalt HIGHLAND PL 4 Standing water in channel, no visible bench or channel X $1,000
3133 SMH-3133 Brick 3.66 Asphalt ALLERTON ST 4 Missing mortar X $1,500
3153 SMH-3153 Conc 18.1 Asphalt SAMOSET ST 4 Reinforcement visible at bottom, infiltration in chimney X X $1,600
3164 SMH-3164 Conc 9.72 Grass/ Dirt INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD 4 Missing mortar chimney, roots, aggregate visible X $3,675
3277 SMH-3277 Conc 11 Grass/ Dirt SANDRI DR 4 X $4,125
416 SMH-416 Conc 10.78 Grass/ Dirt SPRING LANE 4 Roots, aggregate visible X $4,050
47 SMH-47 Conc 2.7 Asphalt BOURNE STREET 4 Below grade in asphalt X $3,012.50
559 SMH-559 Brick 8.78 Asphalt RUSSELL AVENUE 4 Roots, missing mortar X X $4,300
573 SMH-573 Conc 17.3 Asphalt WATER STREET 4 Aggregate visible, infiltration at multiple connections, significant infiltration at pipe
with plug
X X X $7,275
644A SMH-644A Conc 7.1 Asphalt BILLINGTON STREET 4 Chimney missing bricks X $2,662.50
659 SMH-659 Brick 5.96 Asphalt BILLINGTON STREET 4 Roots, missing mortar X $2,287.50
660 SMH-660 Brick 4.2 Grass/ Dirt BILLINGTON STREET 4 Roots X $1,575
662 SMH-662 Brick 5.56 Grass/ Dirt BILLINGTON STREET 4 Roots, large rock in channel X $2,100
663 SMH-663 Brick 5.02 Asphalt BILLINGTON STREET 4 Roots X $1,912.50
664 SMH-664 Brick 6.86 Asphalt BILLINGTON STREET 4 Roots, missing mortar X $2,662.50
720 SMH-720 Brick 6.7 Grass/ Dirt KNAPP TERRACE 4 Roots, infiltration, corroded frame X $2,550
728 SMH-728 Brick 6.5 Grass/ Dirt ROBBINS ROAD 4 Roots in channel X X $3,475
729 SMH-729 Brick 10.4 Grass/ Dirt ROBBINS ROAD 4 Roots X X $4,900
735 SMH-735 Brick 7.24 Grass/ Dirt HOLMES TERRACE 4 Roots X $2,700
738 SMH-738 Brick 7.2 Asphalt HOLMES TERRACE 4 Roots X $2,700
739 SMH-739 Brick 8.06 Asphalt HOLMES TERRACE 4 Roots, infiltration, damage to bench/channel X X $4,037.50
740 SMH-740 Brick 6.8 Asphalt HOLMES TERRACE 4 Roots at connection X $2,587.50
741 SMH-741 Brick 19.4 Asphalt COURT STREET 4 Roots and Infiltration X $7,312.50
742 SMH-742 Brick 20.4 Asphalt ATLANTIC STREET 4 Roots, frame broken near bottom X $7,650
748 SMH-748 Conc 24.32 Grass/ Dirt HEDGE ROAD 4 Roots at connection, roots and corrosion at frame X X $2,850
771 SMH-771 Brick 3.1 Asphalt BOUNDARY STREET 4 Upstream pipe abandoned. X X $1,425
784 SMH-784 Brick 6.3 Grass/ Dirt BOUNDARY STREET 4 Roots, aggregate projecting in channel X X $3,325
793 SMH-793 Brick 7.12 Asphalt NORTH SPOONER STREET 4 Missing mortar, aggregate visible, damage to channel X X $3,662.50
794 SMH-794 Brick 4.62 Grass/ Dirt NORTH SPOONER STREET 4 Missing mortar, roots X $1,762.50
796 SMH-796 Brick 6.8 Asphalt NORTH SPOONER STREET 4 Infiltration, missing mortar in wall and channel, potential hole in channel X X $3,587.50
797 SMH-797 Brick 6.5 Asphalt NORTH SPOONER STREET 4 Missing mortar X $2,437.50
804 SMH-804 Brick 4.62 Asphalt SEAVIEW STREET 4 Roots, missing mortar channel X X $2,725
805 SMH-805 Brick 5.26 Grass/ Dirt SEAVIEW STREET 4 Roots, infiltration, missing mortar in channel and walls X X $2,987.50
806 SMH-806 Brick 6.72 Asphalt SPOONER STREET 4 Missing mortar, infiltration X $2,512.50
808 SMH-808 Brick 6.6 Asphalt PARK ROAD 4 Missing mortar, missing/broken bricks X $2,475
810 SMH-810 Brick 4.54 Asphalt PARK ROAD 4 Missing bricks in chimney, longitudinal crack X $1,725
815 SMH-815 Brick 6.3 Asphalt FOREST AVENUE COURT 4 Missing mortar, missing/broken bricks, no channel X X $3,362.50
826 SMH-826 Brick 3.44 Asphalt FOREST AVENUE 4 hole in channel X $1,000
828 SMH-828 Brick 3.76 Asphalt FOREST AVENUE 4 Missing/displaced brick X $150
829 SMH-829 Brick 4.12 Grass/ Dirt FOREST AVENUE 4 Missing brick/fine roots X $1,537.50
848 SMH-848 Brick 9.6 Asphalt PASSAGE WAY 4 Roots, aggregate visible X $3,600
850 SMH-850 Brick 4.9 Grass/ Dirt GRASSHOPPER LANE 4 Roots, corroded frame X X $4,337.50
881 SMH-881 Brick 5.22 Asphalt COURT STREET 4 Missing mortar, aggregate projecting, damage to channel X X $2,950
885 SMH-885 Brick 5.9 Asphalt CASTLE STREET 4 Missing mortar, infiltration X $2,212.50
891 SMH-891 Conc 4.7 Asphalt PECK AVENUE 4 Roots X $1,762.50
898 SMH-898 Brick 4.2 Asphalt SAVERY AVENUE TERRACE 4 Roots, aggregate visible, missing mortar X $1,612.50
901 SMH-901 Conc 7 Asphalt DIAS ROAD 4 Aggregate projecting, roots, missing mortar, damage to channel X X $3,662.50
902 SMH-902 Conc 5.24 Asphalt DIAS ROAD 4 Aggregate visible, roots at chimney, missing mortar X $1,987.50
907 SMH-907 Brick 5.36 Asphalt CORDAGE TERRACE 4 Roots X $2,025
961 SMH-961 Conc 10.02 Grass/ Dirt WEST CHERRY STREET 4 Roots, corroded frame, X X $6,212.50